

S. No. 47

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 1785/2020

CM No. 2865/2021

CM No. 5286/2020

Zahid Ishaq Khanday and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. N. A. Tabassum, Adv.

Vs.

**Srinagar Municipal Corporation Th.
Commissioner and Ors.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

17-08-2022

No representation on behalf of the respondents.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List again on 31st August, 2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

17.08.2022

Sakeena