

S. No. 37
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1785/2020

ZAHID ISHAQ KHANDAY AND ORS. ... Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. N.A. Tabasum, Advocate.

Vs.

SRINAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION THROUGH COMMISSIONER AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Moomin Khan, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

22.05.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 15.07.2024.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.05.2024
Arif