

S. No. 13

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1785/2020

Zahid Ishaq Khanday and ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Srinagar Municipal Corporation Through
Commissioner and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nowbahar Khan, Assisting Counsel vice
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

14.03.2025

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the
petitioner.

List on 02.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.03.2025

Manzoor